
Saturday, February 10 — Valentines Couples
Saturday, February 24 — MGA Opening Day /Individual Match Play Qualifier

Saturday, March 9 — MGA Member-Member Qualifier I
Friday, March 8 — Spring Glow Ball

Saturday, March 16 — St. Patrick's Days 4 person
Wednesday, March 20 — Senior Opening Day

Saturday, March 23 — MGA Member-Member Qualifier II
Thursday, April 4 — Thursday Night MGA Begins

Wednesday, April 10 — 9-Hole LGA Begins
Saturday, April 20th — Parent-Child

Wednesday, April 24 —  Senior Play Day
Friday, April 26 & Saturday, April 27 — Ladies Member-Member
Saturday, May 4 & Sunday, May 5 — The Dual Member-Guest

Saturday, May 18 — Parent-Child
Thursday, May 23 & Friday, May 24 — Senior Member-Member

Saturday, June 1 — 9 & Dine
Thursday, June 6 – Saturday, June 8 — MGA Member-Member

Wednesday, June 12 — Senior Play Day
Tuesday, June 18 – Monday, June 24 — AERIFICATION

Saturday, June 29 — Parent-Child
Thursday, July 4 — Independence Day Tournament

Saturday, July  13 — Concert Cup Qualifier Men/Ladies
Wednesday, July 17 — Senior Play Day

Saturday, July 20 — Couples Club Championship
Monday, July 22 — MGA 2-Man Match Play Begins (Double Leaf)

Friday, July 26 & Saturday, July 27 — Club Championship (Sr. / Ladies / Jr.)
Thursday, August 1 – Saturday, August 3 — Golden Oak

Saturday, August 17 — Jim Harvey Cup
Wednesday, August 21 — Aug Senior Play Day

Saturday, August 24 & Sunday, August 25 — Men’s Club Championship
Saturday, August 31 — 9 & Dine

Friday, September 6 — One Day Member-Member
Saturday, September 21 — Parent-Child Finale

Wednesday, September 25 — Senior Closing Day
Friday, October 4 & Saturday, October 5 — Ladies Member-Guest Red Oak Invitational

Thursday-Friday, October 17-18 — Senior Member-Guest
Friday, November 1 — Fall Glow Ball
Saturday, November 2 — Fall Finale

Saturday, November 9 — Ryder Cup Dual
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